May 20 2024 (06:18)

Howrah - Tiruchchirappalli SF Special (PT)/02663 - COVR - SR

HWH/Howrah Junction to TPJ/Tiruchchirappalli Junction
33h 10m - 2003 km - 22 halts - Departs Sun,Thu

# Code ([Station Name

1 |HWH
2 |KGP
3 |BLS
4 |BHC
5 |cTC
6 |BBS
7 |KUR
8 |BAM
9 |vzm
10 |VSKP
1 [RIY
12 |Ee

13 |BzZA
14 |oGL
15 [NLR
16 |MsS
17 |TBM
18 |cGL
19 |MLMR
20 (VM
21 |VRI
22 |ALU
23 |SRGM
24 |TP)

Howrah Junction
Kharagpur Junction
Baleshwar

Bhadrak

Cuttack Junction
Bhubaneswar

Khurda Road Junction
Brahmapur
Vizianagaram Junction
Visakhapatnam Junction
Rajahmundry

Eluru

Vijayawada Junction
Ongole

Nellore

Chennai Egmore
Tambaram
Chengalpattu Junction
Melmaruvathur
Villupuram Junction
Vriddhachalam Junction
Ariyalur

Srirangam

Tiruchchirappalli
Junction

May 20 2024 (06:18)

Arrives (Avg
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01:48
02:50
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